32
H
O
IS
T
IN
G
Electric Chain Hoists
Yale CPE Electric Chain Hoists (3 Phase)
The CPE series is a range of high quality hoists for
professional applications. They are highly efficient
and engineered for a long working life. The hoists are
composed of three main component parts which makes
service easy and inexpensive.
• 	 Range from 1.6t to 10t
• 	 3t model available with radio-controlled powered
travel trolley
Trolley Specifications
Product Code Model Capacity
(t)
Classification
FEM/ISO
Lifting Speed
Main Lift m/min
Lifting Speed
Fine Lift m/min
Hoist Motor
(kW)
Weight at
Std HOL
(kg)
H010251603 CPE 16-8 1.6 1 Am/M4 8 – 2.3 88.0
H010251603 CPEF 16-8 1.6 1 Am/M4 8 2 2.3/0.58 93.0
H010252015 CPE 20-8 2 1 Bm/M3 8 – 2.8 88.0
H010252015 CPEF 20-8 2 1 Bm/M3 8 2 2.8/0.7 93.0
H010252515 CPE 25-5 2.5 1 Am/M4 5 – 2.3 88.0
H010252503 CPEF 25-5 2.5 1 Am/M4 5 1.25 2.3/0.58 93.0
H010253030 CPE 30-5 3 1 Bm/M3 5 – 2.8 88.0
H010253030 CPEF 30-5 3 1 Bm/M3 5 1.25 2.8/0.7 93.0
H010253030* CPEF-VTEF-30-5 3 1 Bm/M3 5 1.25 2.8/0.7 93
H010253203 CPE 32-4 3.2 1 Am/M4 4 – 2.3 107.0
H010253203 CPEF 32-4 3.2 1 Am/M4 4 1 2.3/0.58 112.0
H010254003 CPE 40-4 4 1 Bm/M3 4 – 2.8 107.0
H010254003 CPEF 40-4 4 1 Bm/M3 4 1 2.8/0.7 112.0
H010255003 CPE 50-2 5 1 Am/M4 2.5 – 2.3 107.0
H010255003 CPEF 50-2 5 1 Am/M4 2.5 0.6 2.3/0.58 112.0
H010260003 CPE 100-2 10 1 Am/M4 2.5 – 2 x 2.3 282.0
H010260003 CPEF 100-2 10 1 Am/M4 2.5 0.6 2 x 2.3/0.58 287.0
Product Code Capacity
(t) Size Beam Flange
Width B (mm)
Beam Flange
Thickness  T
Max. (mm)
Curve Radius
min. (m)
Electric Trolley
Travel Speed m/
min at 50Hz
Electric trolley
motor kW
at 50Hz
H010253030* 3000 A 98-180 27 2.0 11 or 11/2.8 0.37 or 0.3/0/09
*Full dimension data sheet available on request
Hire Online – the quick and easy way to hire the equipment you need